Poughkeepsie Sports Car Club, Inc.



Chapter of NYR SCCA, Inc.

Membership Information/Application

The purpose of our club is to promote the ownership and operation of sports cars. The Poughkeepsie Sports Car Club, Inc. is a nonprofit organization that sponsors several types of recreational events. Throughout the year we have autocrosses, rallies, track events, picnics and parties, as well as monthly meetings. It is a club for all of us who enjoy all aspects of motoring, from rallying through the countryside and competing with similar cars at an autocross, to blazing around Pocono Raceway, and socializing with others of similar interest.

To join the Poughkeepsie Sports Car Club, Inc., please fill out the form below and mail it to the club address below, or bring it to one of the monthly meetings. As a member of the Poughkeepsie Sports Car Club, Inc., you will receive such benefits as our monthly newsletter The Camshaft, reduced fees at club events, and the comradeship and assistance of our experienced members.

Names of all applicants:					
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:	
Home Phone:		Alternative Phone		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
E-mail Address:					
List your cars: Year	Make	Model			
Year	Make	Model			

I hereby make an application for membership in the Poughkeepsie Sports Car Club, Inc., and agree to abide by its constitutions & bylaws.

Signed:	Date:	

Dues:

Dues cover a one-year period starting January 1 and ending December 31 of each year.

New Membership:

New individual membership is \$35, which includes a \$5.00 new membership initiation fee

		Total Enclosed:	
Renewing PSCC Membership (on or by an 31)	\$25.00	QTY: X	Subtotal: \$
Renewing PSCC Membership (after an 31)	\$30.00	QTY: X	Subtotal: \$
lew individual membership - Driver(s) Only	\$35.00	QTY: X	Subtotal: \$

Our Monthly meetings is held on the 2nd Monday of every month except December, See www.psccny.com for meeting location details- Meeting starts at 8:00pm.

Make Checks payable to: Poughkeepsie Sports Car Club

Mail to: Dean VanDeCarr PSCC Membership 41 Newhard Place Hopewell Junction NY 12533